

TARIFF FOR IMPORT

$\underline{IMPORT\ -\ General\ Cargo\ (Other\ than\ Reefer\ or\ Hazardous)\ -\ PER\ CONTAINER}$

S. No.	Description / Activity	20	40
1	Load Out Delivery: Transport of Laden Container from Chennai Port / Kattupalli / Ennore to CFS, Lift Off Laden, Inspection, Lift On Laden, Delivery on truck	Rs. 7000	Rs. 9250
2	Destuff Delivery: Transport of Laden Container from Chennai Port / Kattupalli / Ennore to CFS, Lift Off Laden, Inspection, Destuff, Loading of Cargo, Lift On Empty Container	Rs. 8750	Rs. 12250
	For Crane Handling & Additional Forklift	Extra Charges Applicable	

$\underline{\textbf{IMPORT-Reefer/Tanker/Hazardous Cargo Container/Open Top Container within Gauge-PER CONTAINER}$

S. No.	Description / Activity	20	40
1	Load Out Delivery: Transport of Laden Container from Chennai Port / Kattupalli / Ennore to CFS, Lift Off Laden, Inspection, Lift On Laden, Delivery on truck	Rs. 9000	Rs. 13500
2	Destuff Delivery: Transport of Laden Container from Chennai Port / Kattupalli / Ennore to CFS, Lift Off Laden, Inspection, Destuff, Loading of Cargo, Lift On Empty Container	Rs. 10750	Rs. 16000
	For Crane Handling & Additional Forklift	Extra Charges Applicable	

IMPORT - Laden Container Storage Charges (Other than ODC / Flatrack Container)

PER CONTAINER PER DAY

S. No.	Description	20	40
1	First 3 days incl day of arrival	Free	Free
2	4th to 7th day	Rs. 650	Rs. 1300
3	8th to 12th day	Rs. 1000	Rs. 2000
4	13th to 20th day	Rs. 1600	Rs. 3200
5	21st to 30th day	Rs. 2000	Rs. 4000
6	31st to 60th day	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5000
7	61st day onwards	Rs. 3000	Rs. 6000



IMPORT - Laden Container Storage Charges - ODC / Flatrack / Open Top Container (Out of Gauge) - PER CONTAINER PER DAY

S. No.	Description	20	40
1	First 3 days incl day of arrival	Free	Free
2	4th to 7th day	Rs. 1300	Rs. 2600
3	8th to 12th day	Rs. 2000	Rs. 4000
4	13th to 20th day	Rs. 3200	Rs. 6400
5	21st to 30th day	Rs. 4000	Rs. 8000
6	31st to 60th day	Rs. 5000	Rs. 10000
7	61st day onwards	Rs. 6000	Rs. 12000

NOTES:

- Ø Increase in PNR Movement Charges Rs. 3500 / 20' & R. 4000 / 40'
- Ø Increase in Transport movement Charges additional Rs. 1000 for 20'
- Ø Fuel & Energy Surcharge Rs. 1000 / 20' & Rs. 2000 / 40'
 Ø Documentation (Administration) Charges Rs. 500 / Container.
- Ø Seal Charges Rs. 25 / Container.
- Ø RFID Charges Rs. 200 / Container.
 Ø Weighment Charges Rs. 200 / Container.
- Enbloc movement containers no free days.
 Genset vehicle Transport movement charges Rs.12000 per 20' & Rs. 14000 per 40'
- Ø ODC, Flat-track, Open Top containers, Heavy Lift Moved on Low bed Trailor Rs.23000 per 20' & Rs. 33000 per 40'
- Ø ODC, Flat-track, Open Top containers, Heavy Lift Moved on Semi bed Trailor Rs.19000 per 20' & Rs. 23000 per 40' Ø Laden Container Lift On/Off: Rs.750/- for 20' & Rs.1250/- for 40'

- Ø Laden Container Lift Off: Rs.750/- for 20' & Rs.1250/- for 40'
 Ø Empty Container Lift on or Lift Off: Rs.300/-for 20' & Rs.600 for 40' per Operation.
- Ø Cargo De-stuffed more than 25% for Inspection: Rs. 1500 per Teu.
- Ø Auction Cargo:- Handling and Delivery expense Rs.9000/- per container,
 Ø Reefer plugging Electric Charges: Rs. 2000/- per Shift (8 hours).
- Ø Reefer monitoring charges Rs. 750/- per container per shift (8 hours).
 Ø Reefer PTI (Pre Trip Inspection) Charges: Rs. 500/- Per Container
- Ø 45' Container Handling ,Storage & Others: 25% extra on tariff of 40' container.
- Ø ODC Transport charges on case to case basis with respect to size and specification will be addition
- Ø Destuffed cargo Storage (Open Yard) 25% extra on Laden container storage tariff.

- O Destuffed Empty Containers Storage 1st day free, 2nd Day onwards Rs.100 for 20' and Rs.200 for 40'
 Inter-carting of empty container within the CFS or to the depot adjacent to the CFS: Rs.1500/20' & 3000/40'.
- Ø Customs Scanning Container Charges Rs.1000 per container.

*EQUIPMENT HIRE CHARGES (Min 4 Hours)

- Rs. 2500/- for 4 Hrs. - Rs. 3500/- for 4 Hrs. (i) 3 Ton FLT (ii) 5 Ton FLT (iii) 10 & 12 Ton Crane (Escort) - Rs. 5000/- for 4 Hrs. (iv) 12 & 16 Ton FLT (v) 40 Ton Crane - Rs. 5000/- for 4 Hrs. - Rs. 7500/- for 4 Hrs.

GST and other statutory charges, as applicable, will be extra.



IMPORT - LCL - Cargo Delivery Charges

Description / Activity	20	40
Transportation of laden container from terminal inclusive of PNR processing, Lift off Laden, De-stuffing	Rs. 9250	Rs. 12000

- O Increase in PNR Movement Charges Rs. 3500 / 20' & R. 4000 / 40'
 O Increase in Transport movement Charges additional Rs. 1000 for 20'
 O Fuel & Energy Surcharge Rs. 1000 / 20' & Rs. 2000 / 40'
 O Documentation (Administration) Charges Rs. 500 / Container.
 O Seal Charges Rs. 25 / Container.
 O RFID Charges Rs. 200 / Container.
 O Weighment Charges Rs. 200 / Container.
 O Gst and other statutory charges, as applicable will be extra

Cargo Storage per Grid per week CBM per W/)	(Min 2	2 Days free storage (including day of destuffing) Thereafter Rs. 630 per Grid per Week or part thereof(Minimum one week - Min 2 Per W/m = 01 Grid)
Delivery & Handling Charges		Rs. 3000 per W/M (whichever is higher) - Minimum Rs. 3000
LCL Aggregation Charges		Rs. 450 per W/M (whichever is higher) - Minimum Rs.450
Transport Hike Charges		RS.200 Per W/m(whichever is Higher)-Min 200
LCL Documentation Charges		Rs. 1750 per B/E
Trade Liability Charges (ASS Value + CD +Insurance Charges)		Rs.550/- Upto 5 Lacs Rs.1000/- Exceeding 5 Lacs
SSR Charges if Applicable		RS.200 Per W/m(whichever is Higher)-Min 200
Late Clearance Charges (after 30 days)		Rs.1000/-Per BOE (for every 10 days)
Note:		
1. Charges for DG Cargo will be Double of Normal Charges		

Globicon

TARIFF FOR EXPORT

SL.No	Description (Autility	Amount in INR		
SL.No	Description / Activity	20	40	
1	On wheel Manual	Rs. 2750	Rs. 4000	
1	On wheel Mechanical (Crane if any used will be charged extra)	Rs. 3200	Rs. 4700	
2	Ground Stuffing Manual	Rs. 3400	Rs. 5200	
2	Ground Stuffing Mechanical (Crane if any used will be charged extra)	Rs. 3700	Rs. 5800	
3	On wheel Inspection / Seal verification	Rs. 1250	Rs. 2000	
-	Ground Inpsection / Seal verification	Rs. 1750	Rs. 2500	
	Chillies / Cotton yarn stuffing charges	Rs. 4000	Rs. 5500	
4	On wheel Manual	Rs. 4750	Rs. 6500	
	Ground Stuffing Manual Transport charges: Pick up			
5	empty container from liners empty plot within 05 km radius of CFS and stuffing laden	Rs. 6500	Rs. 8500	
3	container movement to chennai / kattupalli /Ennore port (Additional surcharge will be	KS. 0500	Ks. 8300	
	annlicable on basis of type of carea)	D 4440	D 1050	
	Coconut Fiber /Cocount pith /Cotton Bales	Rs. 5250	Rs. 6250	
	Weighment Charges	Rs. 200	Rs. 200	
	RFID Facilitation Charges	Rs. 200	Rs. 200	
9	Seal Charges	Rs. 25	Rs. 25	
	Fuel Surcharge	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000	
	Energy Surcharge	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000	
	Documentation Charges per container	Rs. 750	Rs. 750	
13	45' Container storage/ Handling: 25% extra on 40' feet charges.			
STORA	GE CHARGES			
SL.No	Description / Activity	Amount in INR		
		20	40	
	First 3 days	Free	Free	
	4th to 10th day (per day)	INR 250	INR 500	
3	11th to 15th day (per day)	INR 500	INR 1000	
3	16th day (per day)	INR 750	INR 1500	
	mov m	T	1	
SHU	TTOUT			
SL.No	Description / Activity	Amount in INR		
1	Handling Charges	INR 125 per MT Subject to min of INR 500/- per delivery		
2	Storage Charges	INR 150 per MT per week or Rs.60/Sq.Mtr/Week		

* Empty Container Lift on or Lift Off



TARIFF FOR BONDED WAREHOUSE

COMEDED ON CE	Rs. 90/- per Sq. Mtr/per week or part thereof (Minimum 4 weeks to be	For container cargo the rate will be
COVERED SPACE	charged)	calculated @ 15 Sq. Mtr/for 20Ft
OPEN YARD	Rs. 70/- per Sq. Mtr/per week or	
OPEN TARD	part thereof (Minimum 4 weeks)	
Handling Charges Unloading/Loading (Per operation)	Rate per container – 20 Ft	Rate per container 40 Ft
(a) Manual	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 3500/-
(b) Mechanical	Rs. 2250/-	Rs. 4000/-
PART Delivery Charges		
a) Manual	Rs. 1500/- per delivery Minimum Rs. 1750/- per delivery Minimum	
b) Mechanical		
LCL CARGO	Rs. 1500/- Minimum up to 3 MT	
LCL CARGO	Rs. 1750/- Minimum for FLT	
INSURANCE CHARGES	@ 40 PAISE PER Rs. 1000/-	Minimum 4 weeks from
INSURANCE CHARGES	per week or part thereof	the Bond No. Date

 $\underline{INTO\ BOND}$ Four weeks storage charges + unloading charges + loading charges for the entire Bond consignment and GST as applicable

<u>EX-BOND</u> (IF FIRST DELIVERY IS WITHIN 4 WEEKS)

Interacting charges:

- Ø Any other additional value added services like Transportation, additional equipment, lashing, choking etc. will be additional as per request
 Ø Any trade variance charges / increase will be applicable as per notification
 Ø All the statutory charges will be extra at the prevailing rates at the time of billing

EXPORT LCL BOAT NOTE CHARGES

SL.No	Description / Activity	Amount in INR
1	CFS Handling charges	Rs.300 w/m, minimum of Rs.600
2	CFS Documentation Charges	Rs.200/Shipping Bill
3	CFS Fuel Surcharge:	Rs.200/Shipping Bill
4	CFS Power Surcharge	Rs.150/Shipping Bill
5	Manpower Mobilisation charges	Rs.200/Shipping Bill
6	CFS Storage charges	Rs.175 w/m per day and minimum of Rs.350 after 5 days free time

Note:
GST and Other Statutory Charges as applicable Will be extra.